
 

Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad 

WALMI Campus, Near High Court, PB Road 

Dharwad 580011, Karnataka 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

No. IITDH/MMD/BSBE/2019-20/114&115/01                                       Dt.: 24/02/2021 
 
 
 

 
CORRIGENDUM TO EXTEND         THE    BID                                                             

SUBMISSION  DATES  FOR TENDER ENQUIRY 
 

 
 

Sl. No. Description FOR READ 

Bid Submission & Opening 
Schedule 

Bid Submission Date 

1 TENDER FOR SUPPLY, 
INSTALLATION AND 

DEMONSTRATION OF LABORATORY 
EQUIPMENT (Semi Dry 

Electrophoretic Transfer Cell with 
Power Pack) FOR DEPARTMENT OF 

Biological Sciences & Bio  
engineering in Indian Institute of 

Technology Dharwad 

24/02/2021 at 10.00 am 01/03/2021 at 10.00am 

24/02/2021 at 11.00 am 01/03/2021 at 11.00am 

 2 TENDER FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION 

AND DEMONSTRATION OF 

LABORATORY EQUIPMENT 

(Refrigerated Orbital Incubator 

Shaker) FOR DEPARTMENT OF 

Biological Sciences & Bioengineering 

in Indian Institute of Technology 

Dharwad 

24/02/2021 at 10.00 am 01/03/2021 at 10.00am 

24/02/2021 at 11.00 am 01/03/2021 at 11.00am 

 

 
 

Sd/- 
For Asst. Registrar/MMD 

IIT Dharwad 


